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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Lee147
San Mateo

9.375 9.300 9.7509.600 38.025
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Wheeler149
San Mateo

9.250 9.650 9.6509.450 38.000
4 2 3 4 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lam670
San Mateo

9.100 9.725 9.5509.175 37.550
9 1 7 6 3 

3 

Madeline Veenstra107
Bay Island

9.525 9.450 9.5758.700 37.250
1 4 10 5 4 

4 

Pearl Singer106
Bay Island

9.125 8.875 9.7009.500 37.200
7T 10 2 2 5 

5 

Olivia Strohmeier126
Liberty

9.125 8.900 9.5009.350 36.875
7T 9 4 7 6 

6 

Evelyn Levin104
Bay Island

9.200 9.200 9.4258.850 36.675
5T 7 9 8 7 

7 

Keira McNally143
Peninsula SM

8.225 9.275 9.1009.325 35.925
13 6 5 13 8 

8 

Evie Chu139
Peninsula SM

7.700 9.475 9.2009.250 35.625
15 3 6 12 9 

9 

Lale Tevaseu127
Liberty

9.300 8.350 9.6758.200 35.525
3 14 15 3 10 

10 

Tina Strack132
Novato

9.200 8.400 8.6009.125 35.325
5T 13 8 15 11 

11 

Eva Miller144
Peninsula SM

8.350 9.075 9.2758.500 35.200
12 8 13 9 12 

12 

Fiona Dirstine101
Bay Island

8.800 8.450 9.2508.625 35.125
10 12 12 10 13 

13 

Alexandra Farrell140
Peninsula SM

7.950 8.725 9.0508.650 34.375
14 11 11 14 14 

14 

Simra Sattar156
Top Flight

8.625 7.825 9.2258.350 34.025
11 15 14 11 15 

15 
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